
 

MONTHLY PAY SCHEDULE 

2021-2022 

PAY PERIOD 
BEGIN DATE 

CUT-OFF 
DATE 

PAY DATE DAY OF 
WEEK 

July 25, 2021 August 21, 2021 September 24, 2021 Friday 
August 22, 2021 September 25, 2021 October 25, 2021 Monday 

September 26, 2021 October 23, 2021 November 19, 2021 Friday 
October 24, 2021 November 20, 2021 December 17, 2021 Friday 

November 21, 2021 December 25, 2021 January 25, 2022 Tuesday 
December 26, 2021 January 22, 2022 February 25, 2022 Friday 
January 23, 2022 February 19, 2022 March 25, 2022 Friday 
February 20, 2022 March 26, 2022 April 25, 2022 Monday 

March 27, 2022 April 23, 2022 May 25, 2022 Wednesday 
April 24, 2022 May 28, 2022 June 24, 2022 Friday 
May 29, 2022 June 25, 2022 July 25, 2022 Monday 
June 26, 2022 July 22, 2022 August 25, 2022 Thursday 

 
 


